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6.677 of 6.677BROOKFIELD - V014-0903

Total Mileage:   6.677 miTotal Mileage:   6.677 mi

0147    7 - Rural - Major Collector                            6.677 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 6.677

Culvert 41: 
Culvert - 1967
Structure No. 300147004109031
Length: 17'
Under Clearance: 12.0'
Facility Carried: VT14
Bridge Type: CGMPPA
Features Intersected: 2ND BRANCH WHITE R.
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 44: 
Tee Beam - 1922
Structure No. 200147004409032
Length: 27'
Width: 29.5'
Facility Carried: VT 00014 ML
Bridge Type: CONC TBM WID W/ SLAB
Features Intersected: 2ND BRANCH WHITE R.
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Culvert 45: 
Culvert - 1932
Structure No. 300147004509031
Length: 14'
Width: 28.2'
Under Clearance: 5.0'
Facility Carried: VT14
Bridge Type: R.C.BOX
Features Intersected: SUNSET BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Culvert 47: 
Culvert - 1931
Structure No. 300147004709031
Length: 8'
Under Clearance: 4.0'
Facility Carried: VT14
Bridge Type: R.C.BOX
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Culvert 49: 
Culvert - 1931
Structure No. 300147004909031
Length: 11'
Under Clearance: 3.5'
Facility Carried: VT14
Bridge Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: 2ND BRANCH WHITE R.
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance: State

1 in = 2,000 feet

Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class

Crash Locations

AADT

Speed Zones

Curves

Grades Traffic Counters

Maintenance Garage

Traffic Counters

Functional Class

Crash Locations

AADT Counts

Speed Zone

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count

(ft) (count)

(counter ID)

222222222333333333789:;6=>?
ETE mileage: 

33.166 to 39.843

ROUTETOWNDISTRICT

!(0 !(1 !(2 !(3 !(4 !(5 !(6

RA
ND

OL
PH

77 77 77 7 7 7

77 7 7777 7777 777 77

7ú 7ú7ú 7ú7ú!

u uu uu
WI

LL
IAM

ST
OW

N
BR

OO
KF

IEL
D

E H
ILL

 R
D 

(T
H-

9)

TH
 67

 (T
H-

67
)

MO
NT

GO
ME

RY
 R

D 
(TH

-54
)

TA
YL

OR
 H

ILL
 R

D 
(TH

-15
)

18
12

0

18
50

0

51
19

35
25

6

19
26

7

18
06

5

26
52

2

18
86

5

11
80

0

23
08

9

15
37

5

TW
IN

 P
ON

D 
RD

 (T
H-

12
)

0 f
t

24
89

6

27
64

33
22

6

19
06

7

OL
D 

PO
ST

 R
D 

(TH
-33

)

FD
 LN

 (T
H-

71
)

MC
KE

AG
E 

RD
 (T

H-
32

)

RO
UT

E 6
5 (

VT
-65

)

!(44

!(047!(041 !(049!(045

Second
Branch

White River

Second
Branch White River

Sunset
Brook

Second
Branch

White River

East Brookfield

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

2

18
2221 20

5674 12743 7
883 9 12434 4

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

1967: BP 037-1-6665 1970: Unknown

1979: SR 0147(6)1982: Unknown

1989: HMA 2956

1988: Unknown

1931: ST 129-C 80-L

District 4 - Williamstown Garage
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